
01 

Week No. Week Dates 

02 

03 

04 

05 

To 

05-Jan-26 

09-Jan-26 

To 

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 

Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department 

12-Jan-26 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VII) 

17-Jan-26 

To 

19-Jan-26 

23-Jan-26 

To 

26-Jan-26 

31-Jan-26 

To 

02-Feb-26 

07-Feb-26 

Date 

05-01-2026 

06-01-2026 

07-01-2026 

08-01-2026 

09-01-2026 

12-01-2026 

13-01-2026 

14-01-2026 

15-01-2026 

16-01-2026 

17-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

26-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

28-01-2026 

29-01-2026 

30-01-2026 

31-01-2026 

02-02-2026 

03-02-2026 

04-02-2026 

05-02-2026 

Hope Foundation's 

06-02-2026 

07-02-2026 

Datewise Activities 

Activity 

First Department Meeting, Commencement of classes of SE, TE, BE 

Display of Lesson Plans and Lab Plans of all courses 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Commencement of Sports Activities, Industrial Visit for TE 

Regular Teaching,Industrial Visit for TE 

Regular Teaching, Industrial Visit for TE, Value Added Course for BE 
Session 01 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching,Career Guidance Session for SE by T&P 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching,Alumni Interaction Session for TE 

Flag Hoisting On Account of Republic Day followed by Holiday 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Workshop for SE 
Regular Teaching, VWorkshop for SE,Seminar by Industry Person for 

TE,Value Added Course for BE-Session 02 

Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting-1,Department Meeting 
Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation I 

Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation | 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Workshop for TE 

Regular Teaching, Workshop for TE, Display of Monthly 
Attendance(JAN 2026) 



D FAMT 

06 

Week No. Week Dates 

07 

08 

09 

10 

To 

09-Feb-26 

13-Feb-26 

To 

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 

Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department 

16-Feb-26 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (V,VI, VIli) 

21-Feb-26 

To 

23-Feb-26 

27-Feb-26 

To 

02-Mar-26 

07-Mar-26 

To 

09-Mar-26 

14-Mar-26 

Date 

09-02-2026 

10-02-2026 

11-02-2026 

12-02-2026 

13-02-2026 

16-02-2026 

17-02-2026 

18-02-2026 

19-02-2026 

20-02-2026 

21-02-2026 

23-02-2026 

24-02-2026 

25-02-2026 

26-02-2026 

27-02-2026 

28-02-2026 

02-03-2026 

03-03-2026 

04-03-2026 

05-03-2026 

06-03-2026 

07-03-2026 

09-03-2026 

10-03-2026 

11-03-2026 

12-03-2026 

Hope Foundation's 

13-03-2026 

14-03-2026 

Datewise Activities 

Activity 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching,Student Feedback-! 

Regular Teaching 

Chhatrapati Shivaji NMaharatj Jayanti(Holiday) 
TechSpring2k26 

TechSpring2k26 

22-23 Feb,2026 Utopia and Brainwaves 2k16 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting -II 

Dhulivandan(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching,Department Meeting 

Regular Teaching,Display of Cumulative Attendance(Jan-Feb2026) 

Internal Assessment-I 

Internal Assessment-I 

Internal Assessment-l 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Founder's Day 

Regular Teaching, MP-I| Presentation I| 

WORKING SATURDAY(Tuesday TimeTable will be followed), Alumni 
Interaction Session for TE,Value Added Course for BE-Session 03 



11 

Week No. Week Dates 

12 

13 

14 

15 

To 

16-Mar-26 

21-Mar-26 

To 

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 

Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department 

23-Mar-26 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VIll) 

28-Mar-26 

To 

30-Mar-26 

04-Apr-26 

To 

06-Apr-26 

10-Apr-26 

To 

13-Apr-26 

18-Apr-26 

Date 

16-03-2026 

17-03-2026 

18-03-2026 

19-03-2026 

20-03-2026 

21-03-2026 

23-03-2026 

24-03-2026 

25-03-2026 

26-03-2026 

27-03-2026 

28-03-2026 

30-03-2026 

31-03-2026 

01-04-2026 

02-04-2026 

03-04-2026 

06-04-2026 

07-04-2026 

08-04-2026 

09-04-2026 

10-04-2026 

11-04-2026 

13-04-2026 

14-04-2026 

15-04-2026 

16-04-2026 

Hope Foundation's 

17-04-2026 

18-04-2026 

Datewise Activities 

Activity 

Regular Teaching, Display of Marks of Internal Assessment - I 
Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Gudhi Padawa(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching 

Ramzan Eid(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation I| 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Ram Navami(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching 

WORKING SATURDAY(Thursday TimeTable will be followed), Value 
Added Course for BE-Session 04 

Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting-ll 
Mahavir Jayanti(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Project Exhibition 2k26 

Good Friday(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching,Student Feedback-l 

Regular Teaching, Display of Cumulative Attendance(Jan-MAR2026) 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching, Department Meeting 
Regular Teaching, Student's Feedback l 

Regular Teaching 

Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti(Holiday) 

Regular Teaching 

Internal Assessment-l| 

Internal Assessment-l| 

Internal Assessment-l| 



FAMT 

16 

Week No. Week Dates 

17 

18 

Note: 

To 

FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY 
Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department 

20-Apr-26 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26: EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VII) 

24-Apr-26 

To 

27-Apr-26 

02-May-26 

04-May-26 

TO 

08-May-26 

Date 

20-04-2026 

21-04-2026 

22-04-2026 

23-04-2026 

24-04-2026 

27 Apr-2 May,2026 

01 May,2026 

10 May, 2026 
Onwards 

28 May,2026 

13 June,2026 

Hope Foundation's 

26 June,2026 

1) Dates of Internal Assessment Test may change. 

Mrs. Neha Marathe 
Departmental Academic Calendar Coordinator 

Datewise Activities 

Activity 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

Regular Teaching 

End of Teaching (SE,TE,BE),Submissions, Course Survey, Display of 
Final Attendance 

Practical and Oral Exams(SE, TE, BE) 

Maharashtra Din and Labour Day(Holiday} 

Preparatory Leave 

University Theory Examination 

Bakri Eid(Holiday) 

WORKING SATURDAY 

Moharram(Holiday) 

2) Any change in the scheduled date of activities will be communicated through a separate circular 

Dr.Sharada chougule, 
HoD EXTC Engg 
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