



**Hope Foundation's
FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department**

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VIII)

Week No.	Week Dates	Datewise Activities	
		Date	Activity
01	05-Jan-26	05-01-2026	First Department Meeting, Commencement of classes of SE, TE, BE
		06-01-2026	Display of Lesson Plans and Lab Plans of all courses
		07-01-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	08-01-2026	Regular Teaching
	09-Jan-26	09-01-2026	Regular Teaching
02	12-Jan-26	12-01-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	13-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		14-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		15-01-2026	Commencement of Sports Activities, Industrial Visit for TE
		16-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Industrial Visit for TE
17-Jan-26	17-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Industrial Visit for TE, Value Added Course for BE-Session 01	
03	19-Jan-26	19-01-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	20-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Career Guidance Session for SE by T&P
		21-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		22-01-2026	Regular Teaching
	23-Jan-26	23-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Alumni Interaction Session for TE
04	26-Jan-26	26-01-2026	Flag Hoisting On Account of Republic Day followed by Holiday
	To	27-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		28-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		29-01-2026	Regular Teaching
		30-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Workshop for SE
31-Jan-26	31-01-2026	Regular Teaching, Workshop for SE, Seminar by Industry Person for TE, Value Added Course for BE-Session 02	
05	02-Feb-26	02-02-2026	Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting-I, Department Meeting
	To	03-02-2026	Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation I
		04-02-2026	Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation I
		05-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		06-02-2026	Regular Teaching, Workshop for TE
	07-Feb-26	07-02-2026	Regular Teaching, Workshop for TE, Display of Monthly Attendance (JAN 2026)



**Hope Foundation's
FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department**

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VIII)

Week No.	Week Dates	Datewise Activities	
		Date	Activity
06	09-Feb-26	09-02-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	10-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		11-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		12-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		13-Feb-26	13-02-2026
07	16-Feb-26	16-02-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	17-02-2026	Regular Teaching, Student Feedback-I
		18-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		19-02-2026	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharatj Jayanti(Holiday)
		20-02-2026	TechSpring2k26
	21-Feb-26	21-02-2026	TechSpring2k26
08	23-Feb-26	23-02-2026	22-23 Feb,2026 Utopia and Brainwaves 2k16
	To	24-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		25-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		26-02-2026	Regular Teaching
		27-02-2026	Regular Teaching
	27-Feb-26	28-02-2026	Regular Teaching
09	02-Mar-26	02-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting - II
	To	03-03-2026	Dhulivandan(Holiday)
		04-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Department Meeting
		05-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Display of Cumulative Attendance(Jan-Feb2026)
		06-03-2026	Internal Assessment-I
	07-Mar-26	07-03-2026	Internal Assessment-I
10	09-Mar-26	09-03-2026	Internal Assessment-I
	To	10-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		11-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		12-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Founder's Day
		13-03-2026	Regular Teaching, MP-II Presentation II
	14-Mar-26	14-03-2026	WORKING SATURDAY(Tuesday TimeTable will be followed), Alumni Interaction Session for TE, Value Added Course for BE-Session 03



**Hope Foundation's
FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department**

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VIII)

Week No.	Week Dates	Datewise Activities	
		Date	Activity
11	16-Mar-26	16-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Display of Marks of Internal Assessment - I
	To	17-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		18-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		19-03-2026	Gudhi Padawa(Holiday)
		20-03-2026	Regular Teaching
	21-Mar-26	21-03-2026	Ramzan Eid(Holiday)
12	23-Mar-26	23-03-2026	Regular Teaching, MP2B Presentation II
	To	24-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		25-03-2026	Regular Teaching
		26-03-2026	Ram Navami(Holiday)
		27-03-2026	Regular Teaching
	28-Mar-26	28-03-2026	WORKING SATURDAY(Thursday TimeTable will be followed), Value Added Course for BE-Session 04
13	30-Mar-26	30-03-2026	Regular Teaching, Mentorship Meeting-III
	To	31-03-2026	Mahavir Jayanti(Holiday)
		01-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		02-04-2026	Regular Teaching, Project Exhibition 2k26
	04-Apr-26	03-04-2026	Good Friday(Holiday)
14	06-Apr-26	06-04-2026	Regular Teaching, Student Feedback-II
	To	07-04-2026	Regular Teaching, Display of Cumulative Attendance(Jan-MAR2026)
		08-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		09-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		10-04-2026	Regular Teaching, Department Meeting
	10-Apr-26	11-04-2026	Regular Teaching, Student's Feedback II
15	13-Apr-26	13-04-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	14-04-2026	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti(Holiday)
		15-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		16-04-2026	Internal Assessment-II
		17-04-2026	Internal Assessment-II
	18-Apr-26	18-04-2026	Internal Assessment-II



Hope Foundation's
FINOLEX ACADEMY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
Electronic and Telecommunication Engineering Department

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2025-26 : EVEN Semesters (IV,VI,VIII)

Week No.	Week Dates	Datewise Activities	
		Date	Activity
16	20-Apr-26	20-04-2026	Regular Teaching
	To	21-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		22-04-2026	Regular Teaching
		23-04-2026	Regular Teaching
	24-Apr-26	24-04-2026	End of Teaching (SE,TE,BE),Submissions,Course Survey,Display of Final Attendance
17	27-Apr-26	27 Apr-2 May,2026	Practical and Oral Exams(SE,TE,BE)
	To	01 May,2026	Maharashtra Din and Labour Day(Holiday)
	02-May-26		
18	04-May-26 TO 08-May-26		Preparatory Leave
		10 May,2026 Onwards	University Theory Examination
		28 May,2026	Bakri Eid(Holiday)
		13 June,2026	<u>WORKING SATURDAY</u>
		26 June,2026	Moharram(Holiday)
Note:	1) Dates of Internal Assessment Test may change. 2) Any change in the scheduled date of activities will be communicated through a separate circular		


Mrs. Neha Marathe
Departmental Academic Calendar Coordinator


Dr. Sharada Chougule,
HoD EXTC Engg